National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai-400051 

NSE SYMBOL: VDEAL ISIN: INE0U2M01015 

Sub: Intimation of receiving order for supply, testing and commissioning support of LT Panel of ₹.  
2490000.00/- (Rupees twenty-four lakh ninety thousand only).  

Ref: Intimation under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

Ma'am/Dear Sir, 

Regarding Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements Regulations 2015), 
we are delighted to announce you that Vdeal System Limited has been awarded order for supply, testing 
and commissioning support of LT Panel of ₹.  2490000.00/- (Rupees twenty-four lakh ninety 
thousand only) from TPWODL, our existing client. 

As we continue to expand our footprint, these wins pave the way for sustained business growth and 
enhanced shareholder value. The Management of Vdeal System Limited is always concerned and feels 
duty bound to safeguard the interest of all its stakeholders and so is proud of its timely execution and